
S.No. Students' Name Sex Reg. No. Shift Mobile No. Email Sortlisted Selected

1 PETCHIRATHI .R F 15PHY10 1 8973540495 petchirathi16@gmail.com Yes No

2 INDHUMATHI. S F 15PHY15 1 9788719009 indhu98@gmail.com Yes Yes

3 EMONISHA RAJAMANI F 15PHY38 1 9487153889 emonisha1312@gmail.com Yes Yes

4 GOMATHY .S F 15BBA08 2 9677702312 gomathiselvi9@gmail.com No No

5 VISVARUNI .A F 15BBA06 2 9585268728 avisvaruni@gmail.com No No

6 YASMINE SUBAITHA .A F 15MCA05 2 8675128289 yasmineanthonymca@gmail.com Yes Yes

7 MARIA FRANCY .J F 16PGM14 1 9487780509 mariafrancy96@gmail.com Yes Yes

8 INFANCY .S F 16PGM11 1 9442543294 infancy.273@gmail.com Yes No

9 KANTHIMATHI PAVITHRA .V F 16PGM08 1 7667667730 ca.v.pavithra@gmail.com Yes No

10 PADALINGAM .P M 16PEC03 1 8870677579 padalingammani@gmail.com No No

11 SENTHIL KUMAR .R M 16PEC11 1 9994335528 senthil2051993@gmail.com Yes Yes

12 MARIA ANTONY THRESH .X M 15COM29 1 9894429709 anthumohan79409@gmail.com Yes No

13 NAMB .M M 15COM37 1 8098853597 m.nambi1997@gmail.com No No

14 BOOBATHI RAJA .X M 15MCA08 2 7845963107 boopathia07@gmail.com No No

15 PERIYASAMI .E M 15MCA06 2 8807011857 perisvedha@gmail.com No No

16 PRAVIN .J M 16MBA21 2 8903110840 pravin2016xiba@gmail.com No No

17 AROCKIA ANTONY MENROSE .J M 15MBA11 2 9500957271 antonymenrose2016xiba@gmail.com Yes No

18 NEETHU MANUEL F 16MBA14 2 9500951350 neethumanuel2016xiba@gmail.com Yes Yes

19 SARAVAN PERUMAL .C M 16PGC29 1 9597871968 saravanperumal168@gmail.com Yes Yes

20 JOE NIRMAL .A M 16PGC22 1 9600670589 joenirmal007@gmail.com Yes Yes

21 SASI .M F 16PGC17 1 9655400425 sasimaruthu15496@gmail.com No No

22 ESAKI JOTHI .S F 16PGC10 1 9500438219 jothisankar111195@gmail.com Yes Yes

23 MEENA .S F 16PGC23 1 9486109655 soosaipalani@gmail.com No No

24 TRESHEELA .O F 16PGC12 1 8220209657 tresheelao1004@gmail.com Yes Yes

25 SETHU ARASI KARTHIKA .A F 16PGC09 1 9442136580 sak.karthi1509@gmail.com No No

26 SORNA VALLI .B F 16PGC01 1 9443703730 sorna13.sr@gmail.com Yes Yes

27 PRIYANKA .JJ F 15COM42 1 8344575586 jjpriyanka98@gmail.com No No

28 JEYA SURIYA .MA F 15COM62 1 7010678569 surimakutti@gmail.com No No

29 POOLAMMAL .T F 15COM58 1 8940852883 mythilyammu7@gmail.com No No

30 JOSPHINE .G F 15COM09 1 9566592768 josphinejosma@gmail.com No No

31 JENIFA .J F 15CSE32 2 9600507443 jenichris05@gmail.com Yes Yes

32 JENISHA ADLIN .S F 15ENE62 2 9894442827 jenirictors@gmail.com Yes Yes

33 JENCY ANTONY RAMILA .R F 16PEC06 2 9843112380 jeronerajesh333@gmail.com No No

34 LAKSHMI PRIYA .P F 16PEC01 2 8300131031 priya4eco@gmail.com Yes Yes

35 SELVA KANI .P F 16PEC08 2 9865835481 No No

36 PACKIA LAKSHMI .P F 16PGC16 1 9787934158 preethulaxmi2313@gmail.com Yes No

37 DEVI SRI .J @ NIVETHA F 16PGC14 1 8220691386 nivethaj.shree@gmail.com Yes Yes

38 RANI .A F 15COM48 1 7871115424 arulrani247@gmail.com No No

39 VIMALA .j F 15COM30 1 9790521366 vimalajesu@gmail.com No No

40 SIVA SANKARI .M F 16PGC21 1 8300442046 sivasankarimurugan95@gmail.com No No

41 MANISHA .M F 15BOT30 1 7339681583 1977mmanisha@gmail.com Yes Yes

42 SIVALAKSHMI .V F 15MCA04 2 8056314637 vselvalakshmi24@gmail.com No No

43 ASHIKA MASCRENHAS .T F 15MCA03 2 9003743906 ashikamascrenhas@gmail.com Yes Yes

44 ISWARYA .N F 16PCS04 2 9442582441 iswaryacool95@gmail.com Yes Yes

45 ANNE PRIYANKA .A F 15MCA01 2 9488539520 anne541995@gmail.com No No
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46 BALAKRISHNAN .P M 15CSC26 1 9659995744 selvamselva198@gmail.com Yes Yes

47 VELLA PANDI .V M 15CSC18 1 8883918246 pandi02vs@gmail.com No No

48 UDHAY KUMAR .M M 15CSC32 1 9597941647 arunudhaya98@gmail.com No No

49 MUTHU SUBRAMANIAY .R M 15CSC05 1 9751239104 muthune2911@gmail.com Yes Yes

50 SAI KRISHNA .A M 15CSC43 1 7449113698 annasubbu55@gmail.com Yes Yes

51 JASPHER FREDDY PAUL .D M 15CSE04 2 8056631526 paul.jaspherfreddy6997@gmail.com Yes Yes

52 ARCHANA .M F 15CSE35 2 9500430732 pvarchu94@gmail.com Yes No

53 SARANYA .S F 15MCA07 2 9092995156 muthamilsaranya07@gmail.com Yes No

54 MUTHU LAKSHMI G F 15MCA17 2 9626232424 ragavirasika94@gmail.com Yes Yes

55 MATHAVI .S F 15MCA14 2 9894419682 mathavisankaran@gmail.com No No

56 GOMATHY .C F 15MCA16 2 8098003434 mathykumar@yahoo.com No No

57 MARIAMMAL .G F 15MCA02 2 9500249748 umarasagomavs@gmail.com No No

58 ANTONY SILVA .S M 15MCA15 2 9786851695 antonysilva36@gmail.com No No

59 SUDALAI KANNU .A M 16PEC10 2 7845427791 askannan333@gmail.com Yes No

60 ESAKKI PANDI .P M 16PEC09 2 8608746533 esakkipandian5566@gmail.com No No

61 JUSTIN SELVA KUMAR .S M 15CSC09 1 9597877284 justin1210783@gmail.com Yes No

62 AKSHAY JAIN .I M 15CCS01 2 7200182788 happyjain09@gmail.com No No

63 BALA MURUGAN M 15CCS05 2 8903407786 bala203murugan@gmail.com No No

64 JACHIN SAMUEL .S M 15MAE03 2 9489164864 jachinsamuel@gmail.com Yes Yes

65 MAKESH KUMAR .G M 15MAE37 2 9092496853 mahaesh28031998@gmail.com Yes No

66 SURYARAJ .R M 15MAE26 2 8940774674 suryaraj01031998@gmail.com Yes No

67 ABISHEK ASHISH GNANADEV .A M 15MAE39 2 9952689337 abishekashish@gmail.com Yes Yes

68 MUTHU LINGAM .S M 15MAE40 2 9092481839 muthusanjay1997@gmail.com Yes No

69 BERMIN ANTO .T M 15BBA23 2 9600529854 berminantro12@gmail.com No No

70 SIVA RAM .B M 15COE05 2 9159593479 maihoshivram98@gmail.com Yes No

71 PON ANTONY JOSEPH .E M 15CSE16 2 8056517110 ponantonyjoseph1997@gmail.com No No

72 PON ARUMUGAM .S M 15CSE31 2 8903151051 66face666@mail.com Yes No

73 SUBRAMANIAN .A M 15CSE19 2 9442400341 vickyvigneshman@gmail.com No No

74 ROBERT NELSON .J M 15CSE27 2 9688428540 robertnelsonj1998@gmail.com No No

75 JOSWA .J M 15CSE17 2 9626473556 joswabrock@gmail.com No No

76 INFANT SHARON .N M 15COE10 2 9488208077 infantsharonfdo@gmail.com No No

77 SAHAYA DAVID PRAVIN .P M 15COM40 1 7010099658 stsdpsachin@gmail.com No No

78 VIGNESHWARAN .S M 15COM05 1 9940701580 vickyharley@gmail.com No No

79 MUTHUKUTTY .R M 16PGC15 1 8098834981 r.muthukutty199611@gmail.com Yes No

80 MONISH .A M 16PGC27 1 9487307579 monish@gmail.com Yes No

81 SUBASH .A M 15COM51 1 9597076001 subash.moorthi14@gmail.com No No

82 ABISHEK .P M 15COM55 1 9500300000 abishek@abigrap.co.in Yes Yes

83 ASHWANTH .J M 15COM63 1 8973291775 ashwanth1306@gmail.com No No

84 BALAJI .R M 15COM01 1 8056344427 balajiraja65@gmail.com No No

85 ASWIN .A M 15COM35 1 9500326026 aaswinna@gmail.com Yes No

86 ROSHINI THOMAS F 15COE62 2 9629909498 dil.roshinithomas18@gmail.com Yes No

87 ARTHI .P F 15COE16 2 9487271897 arthikannan1998@gmail.com No No

88 SOUNDARYA .M F 15COE32 2 7339686340 lathamahalingam007@gmail.com Yes Yes

89 AZEEMA F 15COE50 2 7598759051 16zemasheik@gmail.com No No

90 RITUPARUH NATH F 16MBA26 2 9804066594 ritz10121995@gmail.com Yes No

91 PRAKASHRAJ .G M 15COM33 1 7092214304 prakashdolfin@gmail.com Yes No

92 ANTONY .K M 15ECO18 1 9688940493 antonyraj1097@gmail.com No No

93 JOTHI MUTHU .K M 15ECO02 1 9629719299 jothimuthuk1997@gmail.com Yes Yes

94 SUBASH .S M 15ECO29 1 9003800216 smsubash16@gmail.com No No

95 VENKATESH .M M 15ECO12 1 8526023783 venkatsamy49@gmail.com Yes Yes
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96 SURESH .P M 15ECO16 1 8098694256 pskumar12345678@gmail.com No No

97 KARCHIKRAJA .C M 15ECO46 1 8015674804 kingofkarthik003@gmail.com Yes Yes

98 SUJIRAM M 15ECO04 1 7092843500 kannan1205m@gmail.com No No

99 PON MALAR F 16PGZ11 1 9865430918 gponmalar@gmail.com No No

100 IBRAHIMMAL .P F 15CSC10 1 8610127768 ibrahimmalp97@gmail.com Yes No

101 RAJESWARI .A F 15CSC25 1 9524992387 rrajiarumugam@gmail.com Yes No

102 VINCY .T F 15CSC28 1 8883746658 irudhayavincy97@gmail.com No No

103 SIVARANJAIN .R F 15CSC13 1 7708159559 sivaranjani236@gmail.com Yes No

104 MUTHU MARI .N F 15COM23 1 9865876242 muthumari1207@gmail.com No No

105 SRIMATHI .K F 15COM12 1 9965920307 srimathi97k@gmail.com Yes Yes

106 GAYATHRI .R F 15COM21 1 9566591263 gayathrirajamani98@gmail.com Yes Yes

107 GEETHA .M F 15BBA11 2 7871391205 gunageetha29@gmail.com No No

108 YOGA STEFFI .B F 15COM49 1 9843211388 bepinraj@gmail.com No No

109 VIN MALAR .A F 15COM36 1 9578150076 vinmalar1998jul04@gmail.com No No

110 SUKANYA .A F 16PCSO9 2 8870173946 sukan.arumugam@gmail.com Yes Yes

111 SUKANYA .M F 16PCS02 2 8695257272 ms.suganya96@gmail.com No No

112 KANAGA ANANTHI F 15COM24 1 9487148872 ananthisrimakar@gmail.com Yes Yes

113 ANTONY SELVAM .A M 16MBA08 2 9994636765 antonymarshel003@gmail.com Yes Yes

114 VIJAY KUMAR .N M 15ECO44 1 9750366238 No No

115 ARUN KUMAR .M M 15ECO09 1 8508744718 77arun97@gmail.com Yes Yes

116 KARTHICK .S M 15ECO24 1 8220023556 karthick011297@gmail.com Yes No

117 SHIBU GANESH M 15CCS02 2 8807567209 shibuganesh.r@gmail.com Yes Yes

118 JEEVA JOHNSON .S M 16PGC26 1 9751337476 jeevajohnson09@gmail.com Yes Yes

119 SHUNMUGALAKSHMI .M F 15MCA11 2 9750590520 shunmugalakshmi95@gmail.com No No

120 SHUNMUGA SUNDARI .M F 15ECO26 1 9442835809 No No

121 ANUSHA .T F 15ECO25 1 9962576846 ammukutty4398@gmail.com No No

122 ASHOK .A M 15ECO31 1 9551742470 Yes Yes

123 BLESSIE SHARMILA .D F 16PGZ01 1 8760473005 blessiesharmila@gmail.com Yes Yes

124 SWOPNA .J F 15COM44 1 7200698486 swopnajohny@gmail.com No No

125 ANUSHYA .E F 15COM15 1 9362695579 seenudigitalstudio@yahoo.com Yes No

126 SELVAMEENA .S F 15COM16 1 9486200485 sofymeena@gmail.com No No

127 SUMITHRA .P F 15ECO43 1 9865835481 No No

128 SUDALISEENIAMMAL .M F 15ECO50 1 9055722071 seenims1120@gmail.com No No
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S.No. Students' Name Sex Reg. No. Shift Mobile No. Email Sortlisted Selected

1 MANISHA .M F 15BOT30 1 7339681583 1977mmanisha@gmail.com Yes Yes

2 SRIMATHI .K F 15COM12 1 9965920307 srimathi97k@gmail.com Yes Yes

3 GAYATHRI .R F 15COM21 1 9566591263 gayathrirajamani98@gmail.com Yes Yes

4 KANAGA ANANTHI F 15COM24 1 9487148872 ananthisrimakar@gmail.com Yes Yes

5 ABISHEK .P M 15COM55 1 9500300000 abishek@abigrap.co.in Yes Yes

6 MUTHU SUBRAMANIAY .R M 15CSC05 1 9751239104 muthune2911@gmail.com Yes Yes

7 BALAKRISHNAN .P M 15CSC26 1 9659995744 selvamselva198@gmail.com Yes Yes

8 SAI KRISHNA .A M 15CSC43 1 7449113698 annasubbu55@gmail.com Yes Yes

9 JOTHI MUTHU .K M 15ECO02 1 9629719299 jothimuthuk1997@gmail.com Yes Yes

10 ARUN KUMAR .M M 15ECO09 1 8508744718 77arun97@gmail.com Yes Yes

11 VENKATESH .M M 15ECO12 1 8526023783 venkatsamy49@gmail.com Yes Yes

12 ASHOK .A M 15ECO31 1 9551742470 Yes Yes

13 KARCHIKRAJA .C M 15ECO46 1 8015674804 kingofkarthik003@gmail.com Yes Yes

14 INDHUMATHI. S F 15PHY15 1 9788719009 indhu98@gmail.com Yes Yes

15 EMONISHA RAJAMANI F 15PHY38 1 9487153889 emonisha1312@gmail.com Yes Yes

16 SORNA VALLI .B F 16PGC01 1 9443703730 sorna13.sr@gmail.com Yes Yes

17 ESAKI JOTHI .S F 16PGC10 1 9500438219 jothisankar111195@gmail.com Yes Yes

18 TRESHEELA .O F 16PGC12 1 8220209657 tresheelao1004@gmail.com Yes Yes

19 DEVI SRI .J @ NIVETHA F 16PGC14 1 8220691386 nivethaj.shree@gmail.com Yes Yes

20 JOE NIRMAL .A M 16PGC22 1 9600670589 joenirmal007@gmail.com Yes Yes

21 JEEVA JOHNSON .S M 16PGC26 1 9751337476 jeevajohnson09@gmail.com Yes Yes

22 SARAVAN PERUMAL .C M 16PGC29 1 9597871968 saravanperumal168@gmail.com Yes Yes

23 MARIA FRANCY .J F 16PGM14 1 9487780509 mariafrancy96@gmail.com Yes Yes

24 BLESSIE SHARMILA .D F 16PGZ01 1 8760473005 blessiesharmila@gmail.com Yes Yes

25 SHIBU GANESH M 15CCS02 2 8807567209 shibuganesh.r@gmail.com Yes Yes

26 SOUNDARYA .M F 15COE32 2 7339686340 lathamahalingam007@gmail.com Yes Yes

27 JASPHER FREDDY PAUL .D M 15CSE04 2 8056631526 paul.jaspherfreddy6997@gmail.com Yes Yes

28 JENIFA .J F 15CSE32 2 9600507443 jenichris05@gmail.com Yes Yes

29 JENISHA ADLIN .S F 15ENE62 2 9894442827 jenirictors@gmail.com Yes Yes

30 JACHIN SAMUEL .S M 15MAE03 2 9489164864 jachinsamuel@gmail.com Yes Yes

31 ABISHEK ASHISH GNANADEV .A M 15MAE39 2 9952689337 abishekashish@gmail.com Yes Yes

32 ASHIKA MASCRENHAS .T F 15MCA03 2 9003743906 ashikamascrenhas@gmail.com Yes Yes

33 YASMINE SUBAITHA .A F 15MCA05 2 8675128289 yasmineanthonymca@gmail.com Yes Yes

34 MUTHU LAKSHMI G F 15MCA17 2 9626232424 ragavirasika94@gmail.com Yes Yes

35 ANTONY SELVAM .A M 16MBA08 2 9994636765 antonymarshel003@gmail.com Yes Yes

36 NEETHU MANUEL F 16MBA14 2 9500951350 neethumanuel2016xiba@gmail.com Yes Yes

37 ISWARYA .N F 16PCS04 2 9442582441 iswaryacool95@gmail.com Yes Yes

38 SUKANYA .A F 16PCSO9 2 8870173946 sukan.arumugam@gmail.com Yes Yes

39 LAKSHMI PRIYA .P F 16PEC01 2 8300131031 priya4eco@gmail.com Yes Yes

40 SENTHIL KUMAR .R M 16PEC11 2 9994335528 senthil2051993@gmail.com Yes Yes

41 BALAJI .R M 15COM01 1 8056344427 balajiraja65@gmail.com No No

42 VIGNESHWARAN .S M 15COM05 1 9940701580 vickyharley@gmail.com No No

43 JOSPHINE .G F 15COM09 1 9566592768 josphinejosma@gmail.com No No

44 ANUSHYA .E F 15COM15 1 9362695579 seenudigitalstudio@yahoo.com Yes No

45 SELVAMEENA .S F 15COM16 1 9486200485 sofymeena@gmail.com No No
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46 MUTHU MARI .N F 15COM23 1 9865876242 muthumari1207@gmail.com No No

47 MARIA ANTONY THRESH .X M 15COM29 1 9894429709 anthumohan79409@gmail.com Yes No

48 VIMALA .j F 15COM30 1 9790521366 vimalajesu@gmail.com No No

49 PRAKASHRAJ .G M 15COM33 1 7092214304 prakashdolfin@gmail.com Yes No

50 ASWIN .A M 15COM35 1 9500326026 aaswinna@gmail.com Yes No

51 VIN MALAR .A F 15COM36 1 9578150076 vinmalar1998jul04@gmail.com No No

52 NAMB .M M 15COM37 1 8098853597 m.nambi1997@gmail.com No No

53 SAHAYA DAVID PRAVIN .P M 15COM40 1 7010099658 stsdpsachin@gmail.com No No

54 PRIYANKA .JJ F 15COM42 1 8344575586 jjpriyanka98@gmail.com No No

55 SWOPNA .J F 15COM44 1 7200698486 swopnajohny@gmail.com No No

56 RANI .A F 15COM48 1 7871115424 arulrani247@gmail.com No No

57 YOGA STEFFI .B F 15COM49 1 9843211388 bepinraj@gmail.com No No

58 SUBASH .A M 15COM51 1 9597076001 subash.moorthi14@gmail.com No No

59 POOLAMMAL .T F 15COM58 1 8940852883 mythilyammu7@gmail.com No No

60 JEYA SURIYA .MA F 15COM62 1 7010678569 surimakutti@gmail.com No No

61 ASHWANTH .J M 15COM63 1 8973291775 ashwanth1306@gmail.com No No

62 JUSTIN SELVA KUMAR .S M 15CSC09 1 9597877284 justin1210783@gmail.com Yes No

63 IBRAHIMMAL .P F 15CSC10 1 8610127768 ibrahimmalp97@gmail.com Yes No

64 SIVARANJAIN .R F 15CSC13 1 7708159559 sivaranjani236@gmail.com Yes No

65 VELLA PANDI .V M 15CSC18 1 8883918246 pandi02vs@gmail.com No No

66 RAJESWARI .A F 15CSC25 1 9524992387 rrajiarumugam@gmail.com Yes No

67 VINCY .T F 15CSC28 1 8883746658 irudhayavincy97@gmail.com No No

68 UDHAY KUMAR .M M 15CSC32 1 9597941647 arunudhaya98@gmail.com No No

69 SUJIRAM M 15ECO04 1 7092843500 kannan1205m@gmail.com No No

70 SURESH .P M 15ECO16 1 8098694256 pskumar12345678@gmail.com No No

71 ANTONY .K M 15ECO18 1 9688940493 antonyraj1097@gmail.com No No

72 KARTHICK .S M 15ECO24 1 8220023556 karthick011297@gmail.com Yes No

73 ANUSHA .T F 15ECO25 1 9962576846 ammukutty4398@gmail.com No No

74 SHUNMUGA SUNDARI .M F 15ECO26 1 9442835809 No No

75 SUBASH .S M 15ECO29 1 9003800216 smsubash16@gmail.com No No

76 SUMITHRA .P F 15ECO43 1 9865835481 No No

77 VIJAY KUMAR .N M 15ECO44 1 9750366238 No No

78 SUDALISEENIAMMAL .M F 15ECO50 1 9055722071 seenims1120@gmail.com No No

79 PETCHIRATHI .R F 15PHY10 1 8973540495 petchirathi16@gmail.com Yes No

80 PADALINGAM .P M 16PEC03 1 8870677579 padalingammani@gmail.com No No

81 SETHU ARASI KARTHIKA .A F 16PGC09 1 9442136580 sak.karthi1509@gmail.com No No

82 MUTHUKUTTY .R M 16PGC15 1 8098834981 r.muthukutty199611@gmail.com Yes No

83 PACKIA LAKSHMI .P F 16PGC16 1 9787934158 preethulaxmi2313@gmail.com Yes No

84 SASI .M F 16PGC17 1 9655400425 sasimaruthu15496@gmail.com No No

85 SIVA SANKARI .M F 16PGC21 1 8300442046 sivasankarimurugan95@gmail.com No No

86 MEENA .S F 16PGC23 1 9486109655 soosaipalani@gmail.com No No

87 MONISH .A M 16PGC27 1 9487307579 monish@gmail.com Yes No

88 KANTHIMATHI PAVITHRA .V F 16PGM08 1 7667667730 ca.v.pavithra@gmail.com Yes No

89 INFANCY .S F 16PGM11 1 9442543294 infancy.273@gmail.com Yes No

90 PON MALAR F 16PGZ11 1 9865430918 gponmalar@gmail.com No No

91 VISVARUNI .A F 15BBA06 2 9585268728 avisvaruni@gmail.com No No

92 GOMATHY .S F 15BBA08 2 9677702312 gomathiselvi9@gmail.com No No

93 GEETHA .M F 15BBA11 2 7871391205 gunageetha29@gmail.com No No

94 BERMIN ANTO .T M 15BBA23 2 9600529854 berminantro12@gmail.com No No

95 AKSHAY JAIN .I M 15CCS01 2 7200182788 happyjain09@gmail.com No No

96 BALA MURUGAN M 15CCS05 2 8903407786 bala203murugan@gmail.com No No



97 SIVA RAM .B M 15COE05 2 9159593479 maihoshivram98@gmail.com Yes No

98 INFANT SHARON .N M 15COE10 2 9488208077 infantsharonfdo@gmail.com No No

99 ARTHI .P F 15COE16 2 9487271897 arthikannan1998@gmail.com No No

100 AZEEMA F 15COE50 2 7598759051 16zemasheik@gmail.com No No

101 ROSHINI THOMAS F 15COE62 2 9629909498 dil.roshinithomas18@gmail.com Yes No

102 PON ANTONY JOSEPH .E M 15CSE16 2 8056517110 ponantonyjoseph1997@gmail.com No No

103 JOSWA .J M 15CSE17 2 9626473556 joswabrock@gmail.com No No

104 SUBRAMANIAN .A M 15CSE19 2 9442400341 vickyvigneshman@gmail.com No No

105 ROBERT NELSON .J M 15CSE27 2 9688428540 robertnelsonj1998@gmail.com No No

106 PON ARUMUGAM .S M 15CSE31 2 8903151051 66face666@mail.com Yes No

107 ARCHANA .M F 15CSE35 2 9500430732 pvarchu94@gmail.com Yes No

108 SURYARAJ .R M 15MAE26 2 8940774674 suryaraj01031998@gmail.com Yes No

109 MAKESH KUMAR .G M 15MAE37 2 9092496853 mahaesh28031998@gmail.com Yes No

110 MUTHU LINGAM .S M 15MAE40 2 9092481839 muthusanjay1997@gmail.com Yes No

111 AROCKIA ANTONY MENROSE .J M 15MBA11 2 9500957271 antonymenrose2016xiba@gmail.com Yes No

112 ANNE PRIYANKA .A F 15MCA01 2 9488539520 anne541995@gmail.com No No

113 MARIAMMAL .G F 15MCA02 2 9500249748 umarasagomavs@gmail.com No No

114 SIVALAKSHMI .V F 15MCA04 2 8056314637 vselvalakshmi24@gmail.com No No

115 PERIYASAMI .E M 15MCA06 2 8807011857 perisvedha@gmail.com No No

116 SARANYA .S F 15MCA07 2 9092995156 muthamilsaranya07@gmail.com Yes No

117 BOOBATHI RAJA .X M 15MCA08 2 7845963107 boopathia07@gmail.com No No

118 SHUNMUGALAKSHMI .M F 15MCA11 2 9750590520 shunmugalakshmi95@gmail.com No No

119 MATHAVI .S F 15MCA14 2 9894419682 mathavisankaran@gmail.com No No

120 ANTONY SILVA .S M 15MCA15 2 9786851695 antonysilva36@gmail.com No No

121 GOMATHY .C F 15MCA16 2 8098003434 mathykumar@yahoo.com No No

122 PRAVIN .J M 16MBA21 2 8903110840 pravin2016xiba@gmail.com No No

123 RITUPARUH NATH F 16MBA26 2 9804066594 ritz10121995@gmail.com Yes No

124 SUKANYA .M F 16PCS02 2 8695257272 ms.suganya96@gmail.com No No

125 JENCY ANTONY RAMILA .R F 16PEC06 2 9843112380 jeronerajesh333@gmail.com No No

126 SELVA KANI .P F 16PEC08 2 9865835481 No No

127 ESAKKI PANDI .P M 16PEC09 2 8608746533 esakkipandian5566@gmail.com No No

128 SUDALAI KANNU .A M 16PEC10 2 7845427791 askannan333@gmail.com Yes No



M F M F

1 BOTONY 1 1 0 1

2 COMMERCE 1 3 4 1 1 5

3 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3 3 1 1 2 5

4 CORPORATE SECRETARISHIP 1 1 1

5 ECONOMICS 5 5 0 5

6 ENGLISH 0 1 1 1

7 MATHS 0 2 2 2

8 PHYSICS 2 2 0 2

9 TOTAL 1 9 6 15 4 3 7 22

10 COMMERCE 3 4 7 0 7

11 COMPUTER SCIENCE 0 2 2 2

12 ECONOMICS 0 1 1 2 2

13 ENGLISH 0 0 0

14 MATHS 1 1 0 1

15 MBA 0 1 1 2 2

16 MCA 0 3 3 3

17 ZOOLOGY 1 1 0 1

18 TOTAL 2 3 6 9 2 7 9 18

12 12 24 6 10 16 40
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